Totals	Transaction count: 96		\$10	102,704.11	\$103,775.46	\$1,071.35
--------	-----------------------	--	------	------------	--------------	------------

LEGEND

DC = Debit Card

ATM = Automated Teller Withdrawal

DEP = Deposit

AP = Automatic Payment

BP = Online Bill Pay

TR = Online or Phone Transfer

\$1,071.35

Check/Code	Date	Reconciled	Transaction	Description	Withdrawal	Deposit	Balance
DEP	5/22/2019	R	Cash	deposit to open checking account		\$100.00	\$100.00
DC	5/29/2019	R	Chase	order for checks	\$25.00		\$75.00
DEP	6/11/2019	R	Donor deposit	miscellaneous donars - checks & cash		\$1,760.00	\$1,835.00
DEP	6/12/2019	R	Donor deposit	miscellaneous donars - checks & cash		\$550.00	\$2,385.00
DC	6/21/2021	R	Close Checking5798	Withdrawl of funds to open new checking account	\$2,385.00		\$0.00
DEP	6/21/2021	R	Open Checking7350	Deposit funds from previous checking account		\$2,385.00	\$2,385.00
DEP	6/21/2021	R	Donar Deposit	miscellaneous donars - checks & cash		\$850.00	\$3,235.00
DEP	6/25/2019	R	Donor deposit	miscellaneous donars - checks & cash		\$285.00	\$3,520.00
DC	7/2/2019	R	Chase	Check order fee	\$10.00		\$3,510.00
97	7/3/2019	R	Arlene Lorenzo	Envelopes & offices supplies	\$235.01		\$3,274.99
DC	7/10/2019	R	Donor deposit	miscellaneous donars - checks		\$350.00	\$3,624.99

Totals	Transaction count: 96			\$102,704.11	\$103,775.46	\$1,071.35
--------	-----------------------	--	--	--------------	--------------	------------

LEGEND

\$1,071.35

DC = Debit Card

AP = Automatic Payment

ATM = Automated Teller Withdrawal

BP = Online Bill Pay

DEP = Deposit

Check/Code	Date	Reconciled	Transaction	Description	Withdrawal	Deposit	Balance
DEP	7/10/2019	R	Donor deposit	miscellaneous donars - cash		\$100.00	\$3,724.99
DEP	7/19/2019	R	Donor deposit	miscellaneous donars - checks		\$2,300.00	\$6,024.99
DEP	7/23/2019	R	Donor deposit	miscellaneous donars - checks		\$700.00	\$6,724.99
DEP	8/6/2019	R	Donor deposit	miscellaneous donars - checks		\$300.00	\$7,024.99
DEP	8/6/2019	R	Donor deposit	miscellaneous donars - cash		\$100.00	\$7,124.99
DEP	8/19/2019	R	Donor deposit	miscellaneous donars - checks		\$485.00	\$7,609.99
DEP	9/9/2019	R	Donor deposit	miscellaneous donars - check		\$100.00	\$7,709.99
DEP	9/9/2019	R	Donor deposit	miscellaneous donars - checks		\$50.00	\$7,759.99
DEP	10/15/2019	R	Donor deposit	miscellaneous donars - check		\$1,300.00	\$9,059.99
DEP	10/18/2019	R	Donor deposit	miscellaneous donars - checks		\$100.00	\$9,159.99
DEP	11/6/2019	R	Donor deposit	miscellaneous donars - checks		\$235.00	\$9,394.99
101	7/29/2020	R	SeaSaw Marketing	website updates & maintenance	\$360.00		\$9,034.99
102	12/7/2020	R	SeaSaw Marketing	Invoice BW-2020-01 website updates & maintenance	\$360.00		\$8,674.99
103	2/16/2021	R	SeaSaw Marketing	Invoice BR-20201-01 Website and Email Management - Jan, Feb, March 2021	\$300.00		\$8,374.99

Totals	Transaction count: 96		\$102,704.11	\$103,775.46	\$1,071.35
--------	-----------------------	--	--------------	--------------	------------

LEGEND

\$1,071.35

DC = Debit Card

AP = Automatic Payment

ATM = Automated Teller Withdrawal

BP = Online Bill Pay

DEP = Deposit

Check/Code	Date	Reconciled	Transaction	Description	Withdrawal	Deposit	Balance
104	3/26/2021	R	Arizona Secretary of State Business Services Division	trade name registratoin	\$10.00		\$8,364.99
105	4/26/2021	R	John Ritter	Reimburse BRDWID expenses (have receipts and summary)	\$1,323.80		\$7,041.19
106	5/12/2021	R	USPO	Happy Jack post office box	\$76.00		\$6,965.19
107	5/14/2021	R	Sue Davis	Reimburse BRDWID expenses (have receipts and summary)	\$2,533.83		\$4,431.36
108	6/22/2021	R	SeaSaw Marketing	Inv # BR-2021-02 Website and Email Management - April, May, June 2021	\$300.00		\$4,131.36
TR	6/21/2021	R	BRDWID	close acct #7350. Transfer to acct#6331 to open Business Acct	\$4,131.36		\$0.00
AP	6/30/2021	R	Chase	Monthly service fee	\$15.00		-\$15.00
DEP	7/8/2021	R	Chase	Service fee reversal		\$15.00	\$0.00
TR	6/21/2021	R	Transfer	Transfer from original checking account into Business Account		\$4,131.36	\$4,131.36
TR	8/4/2021	R	Transfer	WIFA loan draw #1		\$17,970.00	\$22,101.36
TR	8/4/2021	R	Wire Transfer Fee	Transfer WIFA loan draw to BRDWID Business Account	\$15.00		\$22,086.36
101	8/10/2021	R	Snow Law	Invoice 1088 - 11/09/2020~7/19/2021 document reviews, legal opinions,	\$17,970.00		\$4,116.36
102	11/26/2021	R	Southwestern Utility Management		\$131.43		\$3,984.93
103	12/3/2021	R	SeaSaw Marketing	Invoice #BR-2021-04 Website and Email Management - October, November, December 2021	\$300.00		\$3,684.93

Totals	Transaction count: 96			\$102,704.11	\$103,775.46	\$1,071.35
--------	-----------------------	--	--	--------------	--------------	------------

LEGEND

\$1,071.35

DC = Debit Card

AP = Automatic Payment

ATM = Automated Teller Withdrawal

BP = Online Bill Pay

DEP = Deposit

Check/Code	Date	Reconciled	Transaction	Description	Withdrawal	Deposit	Balance
104	1/31/2022	R	USDA Forest Service	Forest easement permit	\$136.00		\$3,548.93
105	3/25/2022	R	SeaSaw Marketing	Website updates & maintenance covering period Jan~Mar 2022	\$300.00		\$3,248.93
DEP	3/28/2022	R	WIFA	Loan Draw # 2 for legal expenses		\$19,680.00	\$22,928.93
AP	3/28/2022	R	Chase	Wire transfer fee for WIFA draw	\$15.00		\$22,913.93
106	4/5/2022	R	Riley Snow	Invoice #1128 - 8/01/2021~2/28/2022 document reviews, legal opinions	\$19,680.00		\$3,233.93
DEP	4/5/2022	R	Donor deposit	Donor deposit		\$200.00	\$3,433.93
DEP	4/16/2022	R	Joey & Patricia Ross	1/2 recording fee add TP lot 45 to the District		\$7.50	\$3,441.43
DEP	4/16/2022	R	Mike & Sharon Bourne	1/2 recording fee to add BRE Lot 108 to the District		\$7.50	\$3,448.93
DEP	5/4/2022	R	Donor deposit	Donor deposit		\$500.00	\$3,948.93
107	5/28/2022	R	USPO - Happy Jack	PO Box annual rent	\$84.00		\$3,864.93
DEP	6/14/2022	R	Rhonda & Tim Williams	Expenses to remove SPR Lot 77 and SP Lot 74 from the District		\$217.05	\$4,081.98
108	6/15/2022	R	SeaSaw Marketing	Invoice #BR-2022-02 Website and Email Management - March, April, May 2022	\$300.00		\$3,781.98
DEP	8/4/2022	R	H. Laird Mason & Jeri Mason	Expenses to remove SP Lot 342 from the District		\$95.45	\$3,877.43
DEP	8/4/2022	R	Jesus Adame	Expenses to remove PC Lots 138 & 139 from the District		\$112.37	\$3,989.80

Totals	Transaction count: 96			\$102,704.11	\$103,775.46	\$1,071.35
--------	-----------------------	--	--	--------------	--------------	------------

LEGEND

\$1,071.35

DC = Debit Card

AP = Automatic Payment

ATM = Automated Teller Withdrawal

BP = Online Bill Pay

DEP = Deposit

Check/Code	Date	Reconciled	Transaction	Description	Withdrawal	Deposit	Balance
109	8/20/2022	R	VOID				\$3,989.80
DEP	8/17/2022	R	Matthew Porter	Expenses to remove SPR Lot 10 from the District		\$85.19	\$4,074.99
110	8/20/2022	R	Mike Bourne	Reimburse expenses from Feb~July 2022 for the Boundary Alteration cases	\$912.19		\$3,162.80
DEP	9/7/2022	R	Susan Wood	Expenses to remove SPR Lot 34 from the District		\$88.27	\$3,251.07
DEP	9/7/2022	R	Lori & Stephen Honea	Expenses to remove SPR Lot from the District		\$82.69	\$3,333.76
DEP	9/7/2022	R	Kevin & Diana Kral	Expenses to remove SP Lot 172- 173 from the District		\$119.01	\$3,452.77
DEP	9/7/2022	R	Transfer	WIFA Loan Draw #3		\$20,760.00	\$24,212.77
AP	9/7/2022	R	Chase	Wire transfer fee for WIFA draw	\$15.00		\$24,197.77
111	9/8/2022	R	Riley Snow	Legal expenses related to the AZCC approval of sale of SWC assets	\$20,760.00		\$3,437.77
DEP	9/30/2022	R	Darrell Smith	Expenses to remove SPR Lot 14 from the District		\$84.55	\$3,522.32
DEP	9/30/2022	R	Rhonda & Tim Williams	Expenses to remove SP Lot 73 from the District		\$89.09	\$3,611.41
112	10/18/2022	R	SeaSaw Marketing	Invoice BR-2022-03 Website & email management, public records data, & SSL	\$650.00		\$2,961.41
DEP	11/8/2022	R	Martin Fernandez	Expenses to remove SP Lot 73 from the District		\$83.97	\$3,045.38
113	11/21/2022	R	USDA Forest Service	2023 Annual Land Use Fee	\$93.85		\$2,951.53

Totals	Transaction count: 96			\$102,704.11	\$103,775.46	\$1,071.35
--------	-----------------------	--	--	--------------	--------------	------------

LEGEND

\$1,071.35

DC = Debit Card

AP = Automatic Payment

ATM = Automated Teller Withdrawal

BP = Online Bill Pay

DEP = Deposit

Check/Code	Date	Reconciled	Transaction	Description	Withdrawal	Deposit	Balance
DEP	11/25/2022	R	Rod & Cyd Watson	Expenses to remove SPR Lot 4 from the District		\$117.23	\$3,068.76
DEP	11/29/2022	R	Garry & Patricia Greene	Expenses to remove SPR Lot 31 from the District		\$118.51	\$3,187.27
114	12/10/2022	R	Mike Bourne	Reimburse Boundary Alteration cases expenses Aug-Dec 2022	\$417.38		\$2,769.89
DEP	12/9/2022	R	Transfer	WIFA Loan Draw #4		\$25,410.00	\$28,179.89
AP	12/9/2022	R	Chase	Wire transfer fee for WIFA draw	\$15.00		\$28,164.89
115	12/10/2022	R	SeeSaw Marketing	Invoice BR-2022-04 Website & email management, additional website postings	\$600.00		\$27,564.89
116	12/10/2022	R	Riley Snow	Legal expenses related to the AZCC approval of sale of SWC assets	\$25,410.00		\$2,154.89
DEP	12/23/2022	R	Albert & Lori Becko	Expenses to remove PC Lot 214 from the District		\$240.89	\$2,395.78
117	2/8/2023	R	SeaSaw Marketing	Invoice BR-2023-1 Website & email management, additional email accounts	\$450.00		\$1,945.78
118	2/18/2023	R	Mike Bourne	Reimbursement of Boundary Alteration Expenses - Stansberry PC Lot 215	\$203.26		\$1,742.52
119	2/16/2023	R	Coconino County	Recording fee for Resolution 23-2- 15 - District boundary alteration for PC Lot 215	\$15.00		\$1,727.52
DEP	2/28/2023	R	Greg & Denise Stansberry	Expenses to remove PC Lot 214 from the District		\$209.83	\$1,937.35
AP	2/28/2023	R	Chase	Cheking account fee for avg balance less than \$2000	\$15.00		\$1,922.35
120	3/8/2023	R	Coconino County Recorder	2022 Election - 238 voters	\$476.00		\$1,446.35

Totals	Transaction count: 96			\$102,704.11	\$103,775.46	\$1,071.35
--------	-----------------------	--	--	--------------	--------------	------------

LEGEND

\$1,071.35

DC = Debit Card

AP = Automatic Payment

ATM = Automated Teller Withdrawal

BP = Online Bill Pay

DEP = Deposit

Check/Code	Date	Reconciled	Transaction	Description	Withdrawal	Deposit	Balance
AP	3/31/2023	R	Chase	Cheking account fee for avg balance less than \$2000	\$15.00		\$1,431.35
121	4/4/2023	R	SeaSaw Marketing	Invoice BR-2023-2 Website & email management, additional email accounts	\$300.00		\$1,131.35
DEP	4/17/2023	R	Donor deposit	Donor deposit		\$200.00	\$1,331.35
DEP	4/17/2023	R	Donor deposit	Donor deposit		\$200.00	\$1,531.35
DEP	4/17/2023	R	Donor deposit	Donor deposit		\$200.00	\$1,731.35
DEP	4/25/2023	R	Donar Deposit	Donor deposit		\$200.00	\$1,931.35
AP	4/28/2023	R	Chase	Cheking account fee for avg balance less than \$2000	\$15.00		\$1,916.35
DEP	5/13/2023	R	Donar Deposit	Donor deposit		\$300.00	\$2,216.35
DEP	5/13/2023	R	Donar Deposit	Donor deposit		\$200.00	\$2,416.35
AP	5/31/2023	R	Chase	Cheking account fee for avg balance less than \$2000	\$15.00		\$2,401.35
	6/30/2023	R	Chase		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,401.35
122	7/7/2023	R	SeaSaw Marketing	Invoice BR-2023-3 Website & email management	\$300.00		\$2,101.35
123	7/14/2023	R	Pioneer Title	Open Escrow & Earnest Deposit	\$1,000.00		\$1,101.35
AP	7/31/2023	R	Chase	Cheking account fee for avg balance less than \$2000	\$15.00		\$1,086.35

Totals	Transaction count: 96		\$102,7	704.11 \$103,775.46	\$1,071.35
--------	-----------------------	--	---------	---------------------	------------

LEGEND

DC = Debit Card

AP = Automatic Payment

CURRENT BALANCE
\$1,071.35

DC = Debit Card AP = Automatic Payment
ATM = Automated Teller Withdrawal BP = Online Bill Pay

DEP = Deposit TR = Online or Phone Transfer

Check/Code	Date	Reconciled	Transaction	Description	Withdrawal	Deposit	Balance
AP	8/31/2023	R	Chase	Cheking account fee for avg balance less than \$2000	\$15.00		\$1,071.35
Totals			Transaction count: 96		\$102,704.11	\$103,775.46	\$1,071.35